
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 71612892

Data
publicarii 19.07.22

Coduri CPV

31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.668,91 RON - 1.668,91 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1.PANEL LED 50W 300X1200 6500K BRAYTON - 4 BUC X 184.8740 RON/BUC = 739.50 RON 2. TUB FL.TUV-30W T8 DEZINS/STERILIZ. - 16 BUC X 45.3782 RON/BUC = 726.05 RON 3. TUB LED T8 18W 120CM - 6 BUC X 12.6050 RON/BUC = 75.63 RON 4. PINI 2.5MM GRI - 100 BUC X 0.0504 RON/BUC = 5.04 RON 5. PINI 2X2.5MM - 100 BUC X 0.1681 RON/BUC = 16.81 RON 6. PINI 2X4MM - 100 BUC X 0.1681 RON/BUC = 16.81 RON 7. CORP IP65 LED 2X18W QUARK - 1 BUC X 79.8319 RON/BUC = 79.83 RON 8. DOZA 160/130/70 GW48005 - 2 BUC X 4.6218 RON/BUC = 9.24 RON TOTAL PACHET: 1668.91 RON
